
Resultat DM Inomhus 

Arrangör: IK Orient och BDFIF 

Datum: 12 jan 2013 

Plats: Rimnershallen 

Ort: Uddevalla 

Listan skapad: 2013-01-12 17:00:10 

 

MS 60 m Försök 12/1  11:45 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Maximus Fröjd 1990 Ullevi FK 7,05 q 
 

2 Shahbaz Safdar 1992 IF Kville 7,07 q 
 

3 Patrik Andersson 1991 Ullevi FK 7,14 q 
 

4 Per-Joan Lorentzon 1974 IK Orient 7,33 
  

5 Josef Åberg 1991 Hälle IF 7,34 
  

6 Rasmus Lennartsson 1995 IK Orient 7,47 
  

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Nasser Sebabi 1982 IF Kville 7,01 q 
 

2 Peter Andréas 1981 Ullevi FK 7,19 
  

3 Martin Astner 1992 Ullevi FK 7,21 
  

4 Patrik Bergström 1983 Sävedalen AIK 7,40 
  

5 Alexander Jonsson 1995 IK Orient 7,85 
  

6 Andreas Gustafsson 1994 Dals Södra FFI 8,22 
  

 
Heat 3  
              

1 Rasmus Karlsson 1992 IK Orient 7,14 q 
 

2 Tobias Carlsson 1991 Ullevi FK 7,15 q 
 

3 Niklas Johansson 1992 Ullevi FK 7,16 
  

4 Max Oscarsson 1994 Tanums IF 7,90 
  

5 Albert Eriksson 1979 Sävedalens AIK 7,95 
  

 

MS 60 m Final (Bohuslän-Dal) 12/1  11:45 

 
Heat A  
              

1 Per-Joan Lorentzon 1974 IK Orient 7,27 
  

2 Josef Åberg 1991 Hälle IF 7,32 
  

3 Rasmus Lennartsson 1995 IK Orient 7,40 
  

4 Max Oscarsson 1994 Tanums IF 7,77 
  

5 Alexander Jonsson 1995 IK Orient 7,87 
  

  Rasmus Karlsson 1992 IK Orient 
  

DNS 

 
MS 60m Final (Göteborg) 
              

1 Patrik Andersson 1991 Ullevi FK 6,96 
  

2 Nasser Sebabi 1982 IF Kville 6,99 
  

3 Shahbaz Safdar 1992 IF Kville 7,00 
  

4 Niklas Johansson 1992 Ullevi FK 7,11 
  

5 Maximus Fröjd 1990 Ullevi FK 7,17 
  

6 Tobias Carlsson 1991 Ullevi FK 7,21 
  

 
 

 



MS 200 m Final 12/1  14:55 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Rasmus Lennartsson 1995 IK Orient 23,60 
  

2 Josef Åberg 1991 Hälle IF 23,68 
  

3 Niclas Ragneberg 1991 Trollhättans FIK 24,10 
  

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Tobias Åberg 1989 Hälle IF 23,33 
  

2 Gustav Magnusson 1995 IK Orient 23,71 
  

  Fredrik Lindgren 1992 Stenungsunds FI 
  

DQ  linjetramp 

 
Heat 3  
              

1 Benjamin Åberg 1995 Hälle IF 24,26 
  

2 Alexander Jonsson 1995 IK Orient 24,90 
  

3 Max Oscarsson 1994 Tanums IF 25,22 
  

4 Alexander Rahm 1992 IK Orient 25,50 
  

 
MS 200 m Final - Sammanställning  
              

1 Tobias Åberg 1989 Hälle IF 23,33 
  

2 Rasmus Lennartsson 1995 IK Orient 23,60 
  

3 Josef Åberg 1991 Hälle IF 23,68 
  

4 Gustav Magnusson 1995 IK Orient 23,71 
  

5 Niclas Ragneberg 1991 Trollhättans FIK 24,10 
  

6 Benjamin Åberg 1995 Hälle IF 24,26 
  

7 Alexander Jonsson 1995 IK Orient 24,90 
  

8 Max Oscarsson 1994 Tanums IF 25,22 
  

9 Alexander Rahm 1992 IK Orient 25,50 
  

  Fredrik Lindgren 1992 Stenungsunds FI 
  

DQ  linjetramp 

 

MS 800 m Final 12/1  16:00 

              

1 Tobias Åberg 1989 Hälle IF 1.58,86 
  

2 Philip Käll 1990 IF Kville 2.15,48 
  

 

MS 3 000 m Final 12/1  13:20 

              

1 Erik Framme 1973 Hälle IF 9,15,29 
  

2 Jonas Johansson 1994 Strömstad LK 9,17,72 
  

3 Anton Bengtsson 1989 Stenungsunds FI 9,20,11 
  

4 Martin Burrows 1973 Hälle IF 10,07,16 
  

 

MS Höjd Final   

              

1 Magnus Almegius 1993 Brattås CK 190 
  

2 Erik Bryngelsson 1995 IK Orient 186 
  

3 Benjamin Åberg 1995 Hälle IF 162 
  

3 Tim Söderqvist 1995 Dals Södra FFI 162 
  

5 Marcus Johansson 1994 Tanums IF 158 
  

 U.T. Fredrik Jahr 1991 IL Tyrving Norge 198 
  

 

MS Stav Final   

              

1 Johan Claesson 1991 IK Orient 354 
  

 

MS Längd Final 12/1  13:50 

              

1 Tobias Åberg 1989 Hälle IF 6,49 
   

2 Benjamin Åberg 1995 Hälle IF 5,72 
   



3 Albert Eriksson 1979 Sävedalens AIK 5,28 
   

 

MS Kula 7,26 Final 12/1  13:00 

              

1 Jonas Meyer 1990 IK Orient 15,50 
  

2 Tim Söderqvist 1995 Dals Södra FFI 12,52 
  

3 Anders Johansson 1993 IK Orient 11,26 
  

4 Marcus Johansson 1994 Tanums IF 10,05 
  

 U.T. Albert Eriksson 1979 Sävedalens AIK 8,76 
  

 

P19 60 mh 100,0 12/1  12:45 

              

U.T. Gustav Magnusson 1995 IK Orient 8,54 
  

 
P19  Kula 6,0 
U.T.         Tim Söderqvist                  1995  Dals Södra FFI                   13.81 
U.T.         Andreas Gustafsson           1994  Dals Södra FFI                   10.58            
 

P19  Viktkastning 15,88 
U.T.        Tim Söderqvist                   1995  Dals Södra FFI                   14.01 
 

P 17 60 m Final 12/1  11:10 

              

1 Florian Plathe 1996 IK Orient 7,59 
  

2 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 7,63 
  

 

P 17 200 m Final 12/1  14:50 

              

1 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 24,76 
  

 

P 17 800 m Final 12/1  16:00 

              

1 Jacob Lidman 1997 Hälle IF 2,14,79 
  

 

P 17 Höjd Final 12/1  15:20 

              

1 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 178 
  

1 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 178 
  

3 Niklas Svanberg 1997 Stenungsunds FI 178 
  

 

P 17 Stav Final 12/1  11:29 

              

1 Niklas Svanberg 1997 Stenungsunds FI 374 
  

 

P 17 Längd Final 12/1  13:50 

              

1 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 6,20 
   

2 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 5,86 
   

 

P 17 Kula 5,0 Final 12/1  10:10 

              

1 Florian Plathe 1996 IK Orient 11,71 
  

2 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 9,71 
  

 

P 17 60mh 91,4 Final 12/1  12:45 

              

1 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 8,51 
  

2 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 9,05 
  



 

P 15 60 m Final 12/1  10:18 

              

1 Marcus Magnusson 1998 IK Orient 7,58 
  

2 Marcus Lidman 1999 Hälle IF 7,74 
  

3 Rikard Kilborn 1999 Hälle IF 8,38 
  

 

P 15 200 m Final 12/1  14:40 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Marcus Lidman 1999 Hälle IF 25,06 
  

2 Rikard Kilborn 1999 Hälle IF 27,54 
  

3 William Sundelius 1999 Håfreströms IF 30,58 
  

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Marcus Magnusson 1998 IK Orient 25,01 
  

2 Johan Millberg 1998 Hälle IF 27,04 
  

 
P 15 200 m Final - Sammanställning  
              

1 Marcus Magnusson 1998 IK Orient 25,01 
  

2 Marcus Lidman 1999 Hälle IF 25,06 
  

3 Johan Millberg 1998 Hälle IF 27,04 
  

4 Rikard Kilborn 1999 Hälle IF 27,54 
  

5 William Sundelius 1999 Håfreströms IF 30,58 
  

 

P 15 800 m Final 12/1  15:50 

              

1 Emil Magnusson 1998 Hälle IF 2.19,19 
  

2 Emanuel Olsson 1998 Hälle IF 2.19,67 
  

  William Sundelius 1999 Håfreströms IF 
  

DNS 

 

P 15 Höjd Final 12/1  14:30 

              

1 Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK 150 
  

 

P 15 Stav Final 12/1  10:10 

              

1 Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK 264 
  

 

P 15 Längd Final 12/1  13:00 

              

1 Marcus Lidman 1999 Hälle IF 5,58 
   

2 Erik Dahlqvist 1998 IK Orient 5,46 
   

3 Marcus Magnusson 1998 IK Orient 4,82 
   

4 Johan Millberg 1998 Hälle IF 4,80 
   

5 Rikard Kilborn 1999 Hälle IF 4,50 
   

 

P 15 Kula4,0 Final 12/1  10:10 

              

1 Erik Dahlqvist 1998 IK Orient 10,34 
  

 

P 15 60mh 84,0 Final 12/1  12:35 

              

1 Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK 8,98 
  

 



P 13 60 m Final 12/1  11:20 

              

1 Liu Surachai Kunmark 2000 Strömstads IF 7,96 
  

2 Jesper Simonsson 2000 IK Orient 9,07 
  

 

P 13 200 m Final 12/1  15:50 

              

1 Liu Surachai Kunmark 2000 Strömstads IF 26,64 
  

2 Leander Aasmundsengen 2000 Tanums IF 32,26 
  

3 Alexander Eriksson 2000 Eds SK 35,12 
  

 

P 13 800 m Final 12/1  15:50 

              

1 Leander Aasmundsengen 2000 Tanums IF 2.53,75 
  

2 Alexander Eriksson 2000 Eds SK 3.53,75 
  

 

P 13 60 mh 76,2 Final 12/1  12:15 

              

1 Jesper Simonsson 2000 IK Orient 12,23 
  

 

P 13 Längd Final 12/1  14:45 

              

1 Liu Surachai Kunmark 2000 Strömstads IF 5,15 
   

2 Jesper Simonsson 2000 IK Orient 4,45 
   

3 Leander Aasmundsengen 2000 Tanums IF 3,78 
   

 

P 13 Kula 3,0 Final 12/1  11:35 

              

1 Liu Surachai Kunmark 2000 Strömstad IF 10,96 
  

2 Leander Aasmundsengen 2000 Tanums IF 7,32 
  

3 Elias Rasmusen 2000 Strömstads IF 7,10 
  

 
 

P 12 60 m Försök 12/1  10:30 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Jakob Rahm 2002 Sävedalens AIK 8,80 q 
 

2 Alexander Jonsson 2001 Brattås CK 8,94 q 
 

3 Julian Szamer 2001 IK Orient 9,12 q 
 

4 Edwin Bergslätt 2002 Eds SK 9,17 q 
 

5 Marcus Widerberg 2002 Hälle IF 9,56 q 
 

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Hampus Kjellman 2001 Dals Södra FFI 9,58 q 
 

2 Ludvig Reinhardt 2001 IK Orient 9,95 
  

3 Jurij Preisegger 2001 IK Orient 10,13 
  

4 Erik Högfeldt 2003 Eds SK 11,02 
  

 

P 12 60 m Final 12/1  11:25 

              

1 Jakob Rahm 2002 Sävedalens AIK 8,79 
  

2 Alexander Jonsson 2001 Brattås CK 8,86 
  

3 Edwin Bergslätt 2002 Eds SK 9,17 
  

4 Julian Szamer 2001 IK Orient 9,26 
  

5 Hampus Kjellman 2001 Dals Södra FFI 9,60 
  

6 Marcus Widerberg 2002 Hälle IF 9,66 
  

 



P 12 200 m Final 12/1  14:30 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Jakob Rahm 2002 Sävedalens AIK 30,59 
  

2 Julian Szamer 2001 IK Orient 31,15 
  

3 Marcus Widerberg 2002 Hälle IF 31,93 
  

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Alexander Jonsson 2001 Brattås CK 29,42 
  

2 Jonathan Mattsson 2001 IK Orient 31,69 
  

3 Jakob Tobiasson 2001 Tanums IF 41,85 
  

 
Heat 3  
              

1 Jurij Preisegger 2001 IK Orient 34,20 
  

2 Erik Högfeldt 2003 Eds SK 42,45 
  

  Ludvig Reinhardt 2001 IK Orient 
  

DSQ linjetramp 

 
P 12 200 m Final - Sammanställning  
              

1 Alexander Jonsson 2001 Brattås CK 29,42 
  

2 Jakob Rahm 2002 Sävedalens AIK 30,59 
  

3 Julian Szamer 2001 IK Orient 31,13 
  

4 Jonathan Mattsson 2001 IK Orient 31,69 
  

5 Marcus Widerberg 2002 Hälle IF 31,93 
  

6 Jurij Preisegger 2001 IK Orient 34,20 
  

7 Jakob Tobiasson 2001 Tanums IF 41,85 
  

8 Erik Högfeldt 2003 Eds SK 42,45 
  

  Ludvig Reinhardt 2001 IK Orient 
  

DSQ linjetramp 

 

P 12 800 m Final 12/1  15:50 

              

1 Alexander Jonsson 2001 Brattås CK 2.43,18 
  

2 Edwin Bergslätt 2002 Eds SK 3.14,71 
  

  Jakob Rahm 2002 Sävedalens AIK 
  

DNS 

 

P 12 60 mh 76,2 Final 12/1  12:15 

              

1 Jakob Rahm 2002 Sävedalens AIK 12,30 
  

2 Jurij Preisegger 2001 IK Orient 13,22 
  

3 Hampus Kjellman 2001 Dals Södra FFI 13,27 
  

  Jakob Tobiasson 2001 Tanums IF 
  

DNS 

  Julian Szamer 2001 IK Orient 
  

DNF 

 

P 12 Höjd Final 12/1  13:20 

              

1 Jonathan Mattsson 2001 IK Orient 142 
  

2 Marcus Widerberg 2002 Hälle IF 122 
  

3 Ludvig Reinhardt 2001 IK Orient 110 
  

  Julian Szamer 2001 IK Orient 
  

DNS 

  Samuel Larsson 2001 Bokenäs IF 
  

EJ RES 

 

P 12 Stav Final 12/1  10:10 

              

1 Jonathan Mattsson 2001 IK Orient 194 
  

2 Julian Szamer 2001 IK Orient 194 
  

 
 



P 12 Längd . 12/1  14:45 

              

1 Alexander Jonsson 2001 Brattås CK 4,51 
   

2 Ludvig Reinhardt 2001 IK Orient 3,77 
   

3 Edwin Bergslätt 2002 Eds SK 3,74 
   

4 Anton Jörgensen 2001 Bokenäs IF 3,65 
   

5 Erik Högfeldt 2003 Eds SK 2,68 
   

6 Jakob Tobiasson 2001 Tanums IF 2,68 
   

 U.T. Jakob Rahm 2002 Sävedalens AIK 4,00 
  

UT 

  Marcus Widerberg 2002 Hälle IF 
   

DNS 

 

P 12 Kula 3,0 Final 12/1  11:35 

              

1 Johannes Olsson 2001 Hälle IF 8,68 
  

2 Emil Hållö 2002 Bokenäs IF 6,02 
  

3 Axel Olsson 2003 Eds skidklubb 5,13 
  

  Julian Szamer 2001 IK Orient 
  

DNS 

 

KS 60 m Final 12/1  11:30 

              

1 Matilda Hellqvist 1993 IK Orient 7,69 
  

2 Helene Rönningen 1998 IL Tyrving Norge 7,86 
  

3 Hanna Mattisson 1992 Ullevi FK 8,00 
  

4 Mia Stenvall 1990 Ullevi FK 8,22 
  

5 Caroline Larsson 1993 IK Orient 8,37 
  

 
KS  60m  Extralopp 
1            Matilda Hellqvist                1993  IK Orient                           7,76 
2            Helene Rönningen             1998   IL Tyrving Norge                7,81 
3            Hanna Mattisson                1992  Ullevi FK                            8,04 
4            Mia Stenvall                      1990  Ullevi FK                            8,24 
5            Caroline Larsson                1993  IK Orient                           8,55 

 

KS 200 m Final 12/1  14:50 

              

1 Helene Rönningen 1998 IL Tyrving Norge 25,42 
  

 

KS Höjd Final 12/1  16:58 

              

 1 Katarina Mögenburg 1991 IL Tyrving Norge 178 
  

 

KS Stav Final 12/1  11:40 

              

1 Klara Mattsson 1997 IK Orient 344 
  

 

KS Längd Final 12/1  13:50 

              

1 Matilda Hellqvist 1993 IK Orient 5,79 
   

2 Josefine Leander Nilsson 1991 IK Orient 4,67 
   

 

KS Kula 4,0 Final 12/1  13:00 

              

1 Maria Nilsson 1995 IK Orient 11,35 
  

2 Susanne Andersson 1987 IK Orient 5,00 
  

 U.T. Lisa Einarsson 1996 SK Bore 11,77 
 

UT 

 U.T. Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 9.85 
 

UT 

 
 

 



F 17 60 m Försök 12/1  10:55 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Ida Planke Berg 1996 IL Tyrving Norge 8,10 q 
 

2 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 8,71 q 
 

3 Nicolina Skog 1997 IK Orient 8,75 q 
 

4 Frida Hansson 1997 Stenungsunds FI 8,90 
  

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Sofie Olsholt 1996 IL Tyrving Norge 8,16 q 
 

2 Viktoria Kemborn 1997 Stenungsunds FI 8,61 q 
 

3 Thea Widdgård 1996 Hälle IF 8,80 q 
 

 

F 17 60 m Final 12/1  11:55 

              

1 Ida Planke Berg 1996 IL Tyrving Norge 8,10 
  

2 Sofie Olsholt 1996 IL Tyrving Norge 8,12 
  

3 Viktoria Kemborn 1997 Stenungsunds FI 8,60 
  

4 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 8,79 
  

5 Nicolina Skog 1997 IK Orient 8,80 
  

6 Thea Widdgård 1996 Hälle IF 8,86 
  

 

F 17 200 m Final 12/1  14:50 

              

1 Thea Widdgård 1996 Hälle IF 29,34 
  

 

F 17 800 m Final 12/1  15:40 

              

1 Maja Hultin 1996 IK Orient 2,25,27 
  

2 Moa Ellmarker 1997 IK Orient 2,37,36 
  

 

F 17 60 mh 76,2 Final 12/1  12:35 

              

1 Viktoria Kemborn 1997 Stenungsunds FI 10,00 
  

2 Frida Hansson 1997 Stenungsunds FI 10,04 
  

U.T. Ida Planke Berg 1996 IL Tyrving Norge 9,14 
 

UT 84,0 cm 

 

F 17 Höjd Final 12/1  14:30 

              

1 Svea Hagrydh 1997 Trollhättans FIK 154 
  

2 Frida Hansson 1997 Stenungsunds FI 150 
  

 

F 17 Längd Final 12/1  13:00 

              

1 Sofie Olsholt 1996 IL Tyrving Norge 5,46 
   

2 Viktoria Kemborn 1997 Stenungsunds FI 4,96 
   

3 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 4,92 
   

  Frida Hansson 1997 Stenungsunds FI 
   

DNS 

 

F 17 Kula 3,0 Final 12/1  10:10 

              

1 Lisa Einarsson 1996 SK Bore 13,51 
  

2 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 12,08 
  

 

 
 



F 15 60 m Försök 12/1  10:20 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Evelina Olsson 1998 IK Orient 8,39 q 
 

2 Linnea Mossberg 1999 Håfreströms IF 8,65 q 
 

3 Elin Steene 1998 IK Orient 8,81 q 
 

4 Filippa Moum 1999 Hälle IF 8,85 
  

5 Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 8,96 
  

6 Anna Widerberg 1999 Hälle IF 9,10 
  

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Lisa Dahlström 1999 IK Orient 8,27 q 
 

2 Miranda Uttgren 1998 Tanums IF 8,47 q 
 

3 Miranda Widdgård 1999 Hälle IF 8,52 q 
 

4 Matilda Syversen 1998 IK Orient 8,85 
  

5 Sara Pettersson 1999 Hälle IF 9,07 
  

6 Isabell Hulthén 1999 Brattås CK 9,21 
  

 

F 15 60 m Final 12/1  11:05 

              

1 Lisa Dahlström 1999 IK Orient 8,28 
  

2 Evelina Olsson 1998 IK Orient 8,38 
  

3 Miranda Widdgård 1999 Hälle IF 8,51 
  

4 Linnea Mossberg 1999 Håfreströms IF 8,58 
  

5 Elin Steene 1998 IK Orient 8,67 
  

  Miranda Uttgren 1998 Tanums IF 
  

DNS 

 

F 15 200 m Final 12/1  13:50 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Lisa Dahlström 1999 IK Orient 27,49 
  

2 Evelina Olsson 1998 IK Orient 27,89 
  

3 Sara Pettersson 1999 Hälle IF 30,19 
  

  Miranda Widdgård 1999 Hälle IF 
  

DNS 

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Filippa Moum 1999 Hälle IF 29,43 
  

2 Tova Lindström 1999 Brattås CK 29,57 
  

3 Astrid Lees 1999 Brattås CK 29,71 
  

4 Miranda Eskilsson 1999 Tanums IF 31,79 
  

 
Heat 3  
              

1 Linnea Mossberg 1999 Håfreströms IF 29,41 
  

2 Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 29,90 
  

3 Anna Widerberg 1999 Hälle IF 30,60 
  

4 Isabell Hulthén 1999 Brattås CK 30,76 
  

F 15 200 m Final - Sammanställning  
              

1 Lisa Dahlström 1999 IK Orient 27,49 
  

2 Evelina Olsson 1998 IK Orient 27,89 
  

3 Linnea Mossberg 1999 Håfreströms IF 29,41 
  

4 Filippa Moum 1999 Hälle IF 29,43 
  

5 Tova Lindström 1999 Brattås CK 29,57 
  

6 Astrid Lees 1999 Brattås CK 29,71 
  

7 Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 29,90 
  

8 Sara Pettersson 1999 Hälle IF 30,19 
  

9 Anna Widerberg 1999 Hälle IF 30,60 
  

10 Isabell Hulthén 1999 Brattås CK 30,76 
  

11 Miranda Eskilsson 1999 Tanums IF 31,79 
  



 

F 15 800 m Final 12/1  15:30 

              

1 Julia Nilsson 1998 IK Orient 2,46,07 
  

2 Miranda Eskilsson 1999 Tanums IF 2,49,10 
  

3 Amanda Backlund 1999 IK Orient 3,00,66 
  

  Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 
  

DNF 

 

F 15 60 mh 76,2 Final 12/1  12:25 

              

1 Sara Sjögren 1998 Stenungsunds FI 9,76 
  

2 Astrid Lees 1999 Brattås CK 10,07 
  

3 Anna Widerberg 1999 Hälle IF 12,68 
  

 

F 15 Höjd Final 12/1  14:30 

              

1 Astrid Lees 1999 Brattås CK 142 
  

2 Matilda Syversen 1998 IK Orient 142 
  

3 Moa Kjellsson 1998 IK Orient 134 
  

4 Amanda Backlund 1999 IK Orient 126 
  

 

F 15 Stav Final 12/1  10:10 

              

1 Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 214 
  

2 Amanda Backlund 1999 IK Orient 164 
  

 

F 15 Längd Final 12/1  09:11 

              

1 Sara Sjögren 1998 Stenungsunds FI 4,83 
   

2 Evelina Olsson 1998 IK Orient 4,68 
   

3 Moa Kjellsson 1998 IK Orient 4,60 
   

4 Matilda Syversen 1998 IK Orient 4,50 
   

5 Tova Lindström 1999 Brattås CK 4,46 
   

6 Elin Steene 1998 IK Orient 4,41 
   

7 Filippa Moum 1999 Hälle IF 4,28 
   

8 Amanda Backlund 1999 IK Orient 4,10 
   

9 Anna Widerberg 1999 Hälle IF 4,03 
   

10 Linnea Mossberg 1999 Håfreströms IF 3,74 
   

11 Sara Pettersson 1999 Hälle IF 3,42 
   

 

F 15 Kula 3,0 Final 12/1  10:10 

              

1 Amanda Backlund 1999 IK Orient 6,55 
  

 

F19  Viktkastning 9,08 
U.T.        Maria Nilsson                     1995  IK Orient 12.79 
U.T.        Lisa Einarsson                   1996   SK Bore 12.45 
U.T.        Ebba Olsson                      1997   Brattås CK 10.77 

 

F 13 60 m Final 12/1  11:40 

              

1 Mathilda Gustavsson 2000 Tanums IF 8,88 
  

2 Cornelia Rutgersson 2000 Brattås CK 9,00 
  

3 Ebba Jermark-Burrows 2000 Hälle IF 9,22 
  

4 Elina Edsberger 2000 Håfreströms IF 9,67 
  

 

F 13 200 m Final 12/1  14:20 

              

1 Mathilda Gustavsson 2000 Tanums IF 29,93 
  

2 Ebba Jermark-Burrows 2000 Hälle IF 30,14 
  

3 Elina Edsberger 2000 Håfreströms IF 32,97 
  

  Ellen Hedin 2000 IK Orient 
  

DNS 



 

F 13 60 mh 76,2 Final 12/1  12:10 

              

1 Mathilda Gustavsson 2000 Tanums IF 12,58 
  

 

F 13 Höjd Final 12/1  13:20 

              

1 Ellen Hedin 2000 IK Orient 142 
  

2 Cornelia Rutgersson 2000 Brattås CK 138 
  

 

F 13 Längd Final 12/1  10:30 

              

1 Cornelia Rutgersson 2000 Brattås CK 4,38 
   

2 Ebba Jermark-Burrows 2000 Hälle IF 4,04 
   

3 Ellen Hedin 2000 IK Orient 3,92 
   

4 Elina Edsberger 2000 Håfreströms IF 3,64 
   

 

F 12 60 m Försök 12/1  10:10 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Hanna Hedin 2002 IK Orient 9,49 q 
 

2 Tilda Hassel 2002 IK Orient 9,82 
  

3 Sofia Lofstad 2003 Strömstads IF 10,24 
  

4 Tess Andersson 2003 Tanums IF 10,45 
  

5 Alva Olsson 2002 Brattås CK 11,44 
  

 
Heat 2  
              

1 Elina Bergman 2001 Brattås CK 9,11 q 
 

2 Linnea Lindh 2001 IK Orient 9,60 q 
 

3 Martina Olsson 2002 IK Orient 9,93 
  

4 Elin Nilsson 2003 Håfreströms IF 10,19 
  

5 Alice Smart 2004 Tanums IF 11,32 
  

 
Heat 3  
              

1 Cecilia Eriksson 2002 Eds SK 9,14 q 
 

2 Julia Farnhamn 2001 Hälle IF 9,17 q 
 

3 Linnea Borrman 2001 Strömstads IF 9,51 q 
 

4 Sofia Wingård 2002 IK Orient 10,10 
  

5 Emila Qvicklund 2003 Strömstads IF 10,85 
  

 

F 12 60 m Final 12/1  10:35 

              

1 Elina Bergman 2001 Brattås CK 9,08 
  

2 Cecilia Eriksson 2002 Eds SK 9,18 
  

3 Julia Farnhamn 2001 Hälle IF 9,32 
  

4 Linnea Borrman 2001 Strömstads IF 9,62 
  

5 Linnea Lindh 2001 IK Orient 9,65 
  

6 Hanna Hedin 2002 IK Orient 9,70 
  

 

F 12 200 m Final 12/1  14:10 

 
Heat 1  
              

1 Julia Farnhamn 2001 Hälle IF 30,72 
  

2 Linnea Lindh 2001 IK Orient 33,79 
  

3 Sanna Nilsson 2001 IK Orient 35,03 
  

4 Agnes Rasmussen 2003 Strömstads IF 35,92 
  



 
Heat 2  
              

1 Hanna Hedin 2002 IK Orient 34,95 
  

2 Elin Nilsson 2003 Håfreströms IF 36,27 
  

3 Lisa Amundsson 2002 Tanums IF 36,29 
  

 
Heat 3  
              

1 Elvira Carlén 2001 Lerum Friidrott 31,16 
  

2 Tilda Hassel 2002 IK Orient 34,74 
  

3 Tess Andersson 2003 Tanums IF 36,35 
  

 
F 12 200 m Final - Sammanställning  
              

1 Julia Farnhamn 2001 Hälle IF 30,72 
  

2 Elvira Carlén 2001 Lerum Friidrott 31,16 
  

3 Linnea Lindh 2001 IK Orient 33,79 
  

4 Tilda Hassel 2002 IK Orient 34,74 
  

5 Hanna Hedin 2002 IK Orient 34,95 
  

6 Sanna Nilsson 2001 IK Orient 35,03 
  

7 Agnes Rasmussen 2003 Strömstads IF 35,92 
  

8 Elin Nilsson 2003 Håfreströms IF 36,27 
  

9 Lisa Amundsson 2002 Tanums IF 36,29 
  

10 Tess Andersson 2003 Tanums IF 36,35 
  

 

F 12 800 m Final 12/1  15:30 

              

1 Julia Farnhamn 2001 Hälle IF 2,5098 
  

2 Elvira Carlén 2001 Lerum Friidrott 2,56,20 
  

3 Sofia Lofstad 2003 Strömstads IF 3,22,76 
  

  Lisa Amundsson 2002 Tanums IF 
  

DNF 

 

F 12 60 mh 76,2 Final 12/1  12:10 

              

1 Elina Bergman 2001 Brattås CK 11,39 
  

2 Sanna Nilsson 2001 IK Orient 12,89 
  

3 Hanna Hedin 2002 IK Orient 12,99 
  

4 Martina Olsson 2002 IK Orient 13,01 
  

5 Linnea Borrman 2001 Strömstads IF 13,90 
  

6 Sofia Wingård 2002 IK Orient 14,13 
  

 

F 12 Höjd Final 12/1  13:20 

              

1 Sofia Wingård 2002 IK Orient 1,34 
  

2 Linnea Borrman 2001 Strömstads IF 1,22 
  

3 Linnea Lindh 2001 IK Orient 1,18 
  

4 Sanna Nilsson 2001 IK Orient 1,14 
  

5 Hanna Hedin 2002 IK Orient 1,14 
  

6 Elin Nilsson 2003 Håfreströms IF 1,06 
  

7 Alice Smart 2004 Tanums IF 0,98 
  

 U.T. Elvira Carlén 2001 Lerum Friidrott 1,38 
 

UT 

  Elina Bergman 2001 Brattås CK 
  

DNS 

 

F 12 Längd Final 12/1  09:21 

              

1 Elina Bergman 2001 Brattås CK 4,38 
   

2 Hanna Hedin 2002 IK Orient 3,89 
   

3 Linnea Borrman 2001 Strömstads IF 3,88 
   

4 Sofia Wingård 2002 IK Orient 3,74 
   

5 Tilda Hassel 2002 IK Orient 3,52 
   

6 Martina Olsson 2002 IK Orient 3,38 
   

7 Lisa Amundsson 2002 Tanums IF 3,35 
   



8 Emila Qvicklund 2003 Strömstads IF 3,24 
   

9 Elin Nilsson 2003 Håfreströms IF 3,22 
   

10 Sofia Lofstad 2003 Strömstads IF 3,21 
   

11 Agnes Rasmussen 2003 Strömstads IF 3,14 
   

12 Tess Andersson 2003 Tanums IF 3,14 
   

13 Alva Olsson 2002 Brattås CK 2,87 
   

 

F 12 Kula 2,0 Final 12/1  12:15 

              

1 Linnea Borrman 2001 Strömstads IF 6,81 
  

2 Ella Jarnedal 2004 Bokenäs IF 6,23 
  

3 Emila Qvicklund 2003 Strömstads IF 6,15 
  

4 Alva Olsson 2002 Brattås CK 5,48 
  

5 Agnes Rasmussen 2003 Strömstads IF 5,21 
  

 

MS 40 60 m Final 12/1  11:15 

              

1 Lars Diechle 1969 Sävedalens AIK 7,96 
  

 

MS 40 200 m Final 12/1  15:10 

              

1 Patrik Hägg 1972 Hälle IF 25,28 
  

 

MS 40 3 000 m Final 12/1  13:20 

              

1 Björn Moum 1970 Stångenäs AIS 11,24,01 
  

 

MS 40 Stav Final 12/1  10:10 

              

1 Lars Diechle 1969 Sävedalens AIK 304 
  

 

MS 40 Längd Final 12/1  13:50 

              

1 Patrik Hägg 1972 Hälle IF 5,79 
   

  Lars Diechle 1969 Sävedalens AIK 
   

DNS 

 

MS 40 60mh 100,0 Final 12/1  12:55 

              

1 Lars Diechle 1969 Sävedalens AIK 9,92 
  

 

MS 45 60 m Final 13/1  11:15 

              

1 Peter Szamer 1964 IK Orient 8,47 
  

2 Morgan Vallin 1968 Brattås CK 8,68 
  

3 Björn Wingård 1967 IK Orient 9,19 
  

 

MS 45 200 m Final 12/1  15:10 

              

1 Peter Szamer 1964 IK Orient 27,38 
  

  Morgan Vallin 1968 Brattås CK 
  

DNS 

 

MS 45 800 m Final 12/1  16:00 

              

1 Johnny Lidman 1967 Hälle IF 2,20,29 
  

 

MS 45 60 mh  100,0 Final 12/1  12:55 

              

1 Peter Szamer 1964 IK Orient 10,46 
  



 

MS 45 Höjd Final 12/1  15:20 

              

1 Björn Wingård 1967 IK Orient 1,40 
  

 

MS 45 Stav Final 12/1  11:40 

              

1 Peter Szamer 1964 IK Orient 324 
  

 

MS 45 Längd Final 12/1  13:50 

              

1 Morgan Vallin 1968 Brattås CK 4,84 
   

2 Björn Wingård 1967 IK Orient 4,33 
   

 

MS 45 Kula 7,26 Final 12/1  12:50 

              

1 Stephan Johansson 1964 Tanums IF 7,84 
  

 

MS 50 60 m Final 12/1  11:20 

              

1 Ingvald Almfjärd 1959 IK Orient 8,39 
  

 

MS 50 3 000 m Final 12/1  13:20 

              

1 Tomas Bengtsson 1963 Stenungsunds FI 10,13,89 
  

 

MS 50 60 mh  91,4 Final 12/1  12:55 

              

1 Lars Frison 1962 Mölndals AIK 10,31 
  

 

MS 50 Höjd Final 12/1  14:30 

              

1 Lars Frison 1962 Mölndals AIK 1,56 
  

2 Bosse Johansson 1959 IK Orient 1,48 
  

 

MS 50 Stav Final 12/1  10:10 

              

1 Lars Frison 1962 Mölndals AIK 294 
  

 

MS 50 Längd Final 12/1  12:05 

              

1 Eric Persson 1963 IF Kville 5,86 
   

2 Lars Frison 1962 Mölndals AIK 4,92 
   

 

MS 50 Kula 6,0 Final 12/1  13:50 

              

1 Bosse Johansson 1959 IK Orient 11,23 
  

2 Lars Frison 1962 Mölndals AIK 10,44 
  

  Bosse Johansson 1961 IK Orient 
  

DNS 

 
 

 
 

 



MS 55 200 m Final 12/1  15:15 

              

1 Göran Johansson 1955 Spring Åmål 35,83 
  

 

MS 55 800 m Final 12/1  16:00 

              

1 Göran Johansson 1955 Spring Åmål 3.09,92 
  

 

MS 55 3 000 m Final 12/1  13:20 

              

1 Jan Hagelbrand 1954 Hagens AIK 11,03,11 
  

 

MS 65 200 m Final 12/1  15:15 

              

1 Pekka Kantola 1946 IK Orient 33,10 
  

2 Jörgen Andersson 1945 Högsbo AIK 33,75 
  

 

MS 65 800 m Final 12/1  16:00 

              

1 Sven-Olof Johansson 1946 Högsbo AIK 3,17,51 
  

 

MS 65 3 000 m Final 12/1  13:20 

              

1 Leif Larsson 1948 Högsäters GF 15.19,40 
  

  Sven-Olof Johansson 1946 Högsbo AIK 
  

DNF 

 

MS 65 Höjd Final 12/1  14:30 

              

1 Sven Alm 1947 IK Orient 1,37 
  

 

MS 65 Stav Final 12/1  10:10 

              

1 Sven Alm 1947 IK Orient 224 
  

 

MS 65 Kula 5,0 Final 12/1  13:50 

              

1 Sven Alm 1947 IK Orient 10,30 
  

2 Reijo Liimatainen 1945 Eds skidklubb 9,68 
  

3 Pekka Kantola 1946 IK Orient 9,22 
  

  Lennart Olsson 0000 IF Kville 
  

DNS 

 

MS 75 60 m Final 12/1  11:20 

              

1 Gunnar Olhsson 1937 Bokenäs IF 11,63 
  

 

MS 75 Längd Final 12/1  12:05 

              

1 Gunnar Olhsson 1937 Bokenäs IF 2,87 
   

 

KS 50 Kula 3,0 Final 12/1  13:50 

              

1 Marita Ekström Nilsson 1960 IK Orient 7,97 
  

  Liselott Hermansson 1962 IK Orient 
  

DNS 

 


